Project No.: FD57100031
Description: FIRE STATION 15 GO BOND DBB
Bid Date: 04/22/2025
Reviewed and Approved By: Jaime Garrido, RA, LEED AP, CSI, CDT /ugfké

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT
BID TABULATION

Page 1 of 3

FD57100031 Final Bid Results.xlsx

L . . Haydon
ltem Description Unit| Quantity|  ATIECES 1 e ended Total |EPR COMPaNies. | £ o ded Total|BFE CONSIUCHON| £y ned Total] . P21SON e stended Total| FC! COMSIUCIONS, | £ i nded Total| Companies, |Extended Total
No. Unit Price LLC Co., Inc. Construction, LLC Inc. LLC
1 |BUILDING CONSTRUCTION Ls| 1.00[$11,728.902.00|$11,728,902.00] $6,334,440.00| $6,334,440.00| $7,560,564.00| $7,560,564.00]  $8,027,000.00] $8,027,000.00|  $8,462,974.00| $8,462,974.00| $7,539,641.00| $7,539,641.00
2 |ON-SITE IMPROVEMENTS Ls| 1.00| $1,396,639.00] $1,396,630.00 $2,365,996.00| $2,365,096.00| $2,203,214.00| $2,203,214.00]  $1,890,000.00] $1,890,000.00|  $1,477,208.00| $1,477,208.00| $1,808,291.00| $1,808,291.00
3 |OFF-SITE IMPROVEMENTS Ls| 1.00| $1,824592.00| $1,824,592.00] $195437.00] $195437.00]  $339,207.00| $339,207.00]  $193,000.00] $193,000.00]  $217,300.00| $217,390.00| $981,068.00| $981,068.00
ALLOWANCE 1:
4 |UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES | LS| 1.00| $150,000.00] $150,000.00  $150,000.00| $150,000.00]  $150,000.00| $150,000.00]  $150,000.00| $150,000.00]  $150,000.00| $150,000.00| $150,000.00| $150,000.00
ALLOWANCE 2:
5 |FFE& OWNERALLOWANCE |LS| 1.00| $750,000.00] $750,000.00]  $750,000.00| $750,000.00|  $750,000.00| $750,000.00]  $750,000.00| $750,000.00]  $750,000.00| $750,000.00| $750,000.00| $750,000.00
GRAND TOTALS $15,850,133.00 $9,795,873.00 $11,003,075.00 $11,010,000.00 $11,057,572.00 $11,229,000.00




Project No.: FD57100031
Description: FIRE STATION 15 GO BOND DBB
Bid Date: 04/22/2025
Reviewed and Approved By: Jaime Garrido, RA, LEED AP, CSI, CDT /i

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT
BID TABULATION

Page 2 of 3

FD57100031 Final Bid Results.xlsx

T Caliente " " _—
ltem Description Unit| Quantity|  ATCIeCtS | e ended Total| UM B89% e yienged Total|  Construction, |Extended Total| A R MaYS e ionded Total| BUilders United, | o ded Total| KBE BUlding e o ded Total
No. Unit Price Corporation Inc. Construction LLC Corporation
1 |BUILDING CONSTRUCTION Ls| 1.00[$11,728,902.00|$11,728,902.00] $9,518,400.00| $9,518,400.00| $8,144,745.96| $8,144,745.96| $7,967,595.00| $7,967,595.00| $8,469,504.00| $8,469,504.00| $8,585,982.00 $8,585,982.00
2 |ON-SITE IMPROVEMENTS Ls| 1.00| $1,396,639.00] $1,396,630.00] $317,280.00] $317,280.00| $2,419,496.32| $2,419,496.32| $2,570,318.00| $2,570,318.00| $1,880,622.00| $1,880,622.00| $2,100,000.00 | $2,100,000.00
3 |OFF-SITE IMPROVEMENTS Ls| 1.00| $1,824592.00| $1,824,592.00] $740,320.00| $740,320.00|  $263680.72| $263,680.72| $419,194.00| $419,194.00|  $626,874.00| $626,874.00|  $414,000.00| $414,000.00
ALLOWANCE 1:
4 |UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES | LS |  1.00] $150,000.00] $150,000.00]  $150,000.00 $150,000.00|  $150,000.00] $150,000.00| $150,000.00| $150,000.00|  $150,000.00| $150,000.00]  $150,000.00| $150,000.00
ALLOWANCE 2:
5 |FFE & OWNERALLOWANCE | Ls| 1.00| $750,000.00] $750,000.00] $750,000.00| $750,000.00]  $750,000.00| $750,000.00| $750,000.00| $750,000.00]  $750,000.00| $750,000.00|  $750,000.00| $750,000.00
GRAND TOTALS $15,850,133.00 $11,476,000.00 $11,727,923.00 $11,857,107.00 $11,877,000.00 $71,099,982.00




Project No.: FD57100031
Description: FIRE STATION 15 GO BOND DBB
Bid Date: 04/22/2025
Reviewed and Approved By: Jaime Garrido, RA, LEED AP, CSI, CDT i)

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT
BID TABULATION

Econosmart Property

Iltem - . . Architect's s Hunter Blackhawk
No. Description Unit| Quantity Unit Price Extended Total Sfannces, LLC. dba | Extended Total Contracting Co. Extended Total Construction, LLC Extended Total
Signature Projects
1 [BUILDING CONSTRUCTION LS 1.00| $11,728,902.00| $11,728,902.00 $1,646,278.00| $1,646,278.00| $8,787,424.00| $8,787,424.00 $12,099,000.00) $12,099,000.00
2 |ON-SITE IMPROVEMENTS LS 1.00| $1,396,639.00| $1,396,639.00 $10,208,014.71{ $10,208,014.71| $4,083,383.00| $4,083,383.00 $750,000.00{  $750,000.00
3 |OFF-SITE IMPROVEMENTS LS 1.00| $1,824,592.00| $1,824,592.00 $350,000.00f  $350,000.00| $160,207.00( $160,207.00 $350,000.00{  $350,000.00
ALLOWANCE 1:
4 |UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES | LS 1.00/ $150,000.00] $150,000.00 $150,000.00f  $150,000.00|  $150,000.00{ $150,000.00 $150,000.00{  $150,000.00
ALLOWANCE 2:
5 |FFE & OWNER ALLOWANCE LS 1.00| $750,000.00] $750,000.00 $750,000.00f  $750,000.00|  $750,000.00{ $750,000.00 $750,000.00|  $750,000.00
GRAND TOTALS $15,850,133.00 $13,104,292.71 $13,931,014.00 $14,099,000.00

Page 3 of 3
FD57100031 Final Bid Results.xlsx



